
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/25/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:23:58 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/13/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/19/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0506,EHS2400000001,1 CMA,0506,EHS2400000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH WATER INFRASTRUCTURE
IMPROVEMENTS

WEST VIRGINIA COMMUNITY
ACTION PARTNERSHIP INC

12/12/2023 03/15/2024 948.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2400000008,1 CMA,0210,ISC2400000002,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Active Directory Licensing (OT24082) DELL MARKETING LP 01/23/2024 03/18/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000009,4 CPO,0211,GSD2400000009,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 13 (Parking Garage) Lighting
Upgrades Project

PROGRESSIVE ELECTRIC INC 01/09/2024 03/13/2024 297,000.00

CRFQ,0506,MIS2400000001,1 CMA,0506,MIS2400000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH HOSPITAL INPATIENT DATA SYSTEM
(HIDS)

WV HOSPITAL ASSOC 02/27/2024 03/18/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000063,4 CPO,0803,DOT2400000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WVDOT UPS SYSTEM (81240078) TECHMICROUSA INC 02/13/2024 03/15/2024 82,813.30

CRFQ,1300,STO2400000003,2 CMA,1300,STO2400000002,1 TREASURERS OFFICE UP Securities Custodial AVENU SLS HOLDINGS LLC 01/30/2024 03/13/2024 39,600.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

